
CLASSIC HAND GROOMING
CLASSIC FOOT GROOMING
CLASSIC SALON MANICURE
CLASSIC SALON PEDICURE
CLASSIC SIGNATURE MANICURE
CLASSIC SIGNATURE PEDICURE
DELUXE FOOT GROOMING 
DELUXE HAND GROOMING
EXPRESS MANICURE
EXPRESS PEDICURE
GEL POLISH CHANGE FOR FEET
GEL POLISH CHANGE FOR HANDS
GEL SALON MANICURE
GEL SALON PEDICURE
GEL SIGNATURE PEDICURE
GEL SIGNATURE MANICURE

$40.00
$60.00
$50.00
$70.00
$75.00
$95.00
$85.00
$75.00
$35.00
$50.00
$50.00
$40.00
$75.00
$95.00

$120.00
$100.00

CUSTOMIZED 60 MINUTE
CUSTOMIZED 90 MINUTE
DMK ENZYME
BROW WAX
LIP WAX
CHIN WAX 
BROW, LIP, CHIN WAX

$200.00
$290.00
$275.00

$35.00
$25.00
$25.00
$75.00

ABSOLUTE RELAXATION 60 
ABSOLUTE RELAXATION 90
MUSCLE MELT 60
MUSCLE MELT 90
SWEDISH MASSAGE 60
SWEDISH MASSAGE 90
COUPLES MASSAGE 60
COUPLES MASSAGE 90
EXPECTANT MOTHER MASSAGE

$175.00
$235.00
$185.00
$245.00
$165.00
$215.00
$350.00
$460.00
$185.00

ROSE HYDRATOR
REVIVAL
DMK DETOX COCCOON
DMK FIRMING & CONTOURING

$180.00
$165.00
$175.00
$195.00

THERAGUN
HOT STONES
FACE MASK
EYE MASK

$25.00
$45.00
$50.00
$30.00

NAILS

FACIALS AND WAXING

MASSAGES

BODY TREATMENTS

ADD ONS


