

FAIRMONT SPA

NAILS

NAILS	
CLASSIC HAND GROOMING	\$40.00
CLASSIC FOOT GROOMING	\$60.00
CLASSIC SALON MANICURE	\$50.00
CLASSIC SALON PEDICURE	\$70.00
CLASSIC SIGNATURE MANICURE	\$75.00
CLASSIC SIGNATURE PEDICURE	\$95.00
DELUXE FOOT GROOMING	\$85.00
DELUXE HAND GROOMING	\$75.00
EXPRESS MANICURE	\$35.00
EXPRESS PEDICURE	\$50.00
GEL POLISH CHANGE FOR FEET	\$50.00
GEL POLISH CHANGE FOR HANDS	\$40.00
GEL SALON MANICURE	\$75.00
GEL SALON PEDICURE	\$95.00
GEL SIGNATURE PEDICURE	\$120.00
GEL SIGNATURE MANICURE	\$100.00
FACIALS AND WAXING	
CUSTOMIZED 60 MINUTE	\$200.00
CUSTOMIZED 90 MINUTE	\$290.00
DMK ENZYME	\$275.00
BROW WAX	\$35.00
LIP WAX	\$25.00
CHIN WAX	\$25.00
BROW, LIP, CHIN WAX	\$75.00
MASSAGES	
ABSOLUTE RELAXATION 60	\$175.00
ABSOLUTE RELAXATION 90	\$235.00
MUSCLE MELT 60	\$185.00
MUSCLE MELT 90	\$245.00
SWEDISH MASSAGE 60	\$165.00
SWEDISH MASSAGE 90	\$215.00
COUPLES MASSAGE 60	\$350.00
COUPLES MASSAGE 90	\$460.00
EXPECTANT MOTHER MASSAGE	\$185.00
BODY TREATMENTS	
ROSE HYDRATOR	\$180.00
REVIVAL	\$165.00
DMK DETOX COCCOON	\$175.00
DMK FIRMING & CONTOURING	\$195.00
ADD ONS	\$ 100.00
THERAGUN	\$25.00
HOT STONES	\$45.00

\$50.00

\$30.00

FACE MASK

EYE MASK